
Master GT -2 26/03/2012

Prénom Nom Surnom Retenu Absolu course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT

1 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach 321 321 6 1 50 6 1 50 7 1 50 6 1 50 5 2 45 6

2 Marc DOUAU Burrito 293 333 7 3 42 3 42 4 40 3 42

3 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31 280 352 8 2 45 1 10 34 2 45 1 3 42 1 50

4 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba 247 247 6 2 45 5 39

5 Mike SULLIVAN 246 358 9 5 39 6 38 5 39 7 37

6 Kevin MALLIET 207 207 5 5 39 7 37

7 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep 198 198 5 4 40 6 38

8 Nicolas CAPOU NicoCap 193 193 5 6 38 4 40 2 45 2 11 33

9 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver 190 190 5 7 37 5 39 9 35

10 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911 190 190 5 4 40 6 38 10 34

11 Philippe MALLIET Martory 188 188 5 9 35 6 38

12 Florian CUADRADO 182 182 5 7 37 8 36

13 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31 177 177 4 3 42 4 40 1

14 Laurent RIVES Drift 115 115 3 8 36

15 Cedric GENOT Pattoune 108 108 3 7 37

16 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote 68 68 2 8 36

17 Michel DEDIEU Parmator 38 38 1

18 Christophe AMBLARD Titof 36 36 1

19 Bruno DIAZ Taz 35 35 1 9 35

20 Frederik CHAUVIGNAT 35 35 1

21 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz 34 34 1

C
la

ss
e
m

e
nt

Pilote
Points

Total
Score

Course 01 - 03 jan 2012

Position

Course 07 - 07 fev 2012

Position
Points

Course 04 - 28 jan 2012

Position
Points

Course 08 - 11 fev 2012

Position
Points

Course 11 - 21 fev 2012

Position
Points

Championnats_CiRSO_2012_COURSE_20 CiRSO32



Master GT -2 26/03/2012

Prénom Nom Surnom

1 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach

2 Marc DOUAU Burrito

3 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31

4 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba

5 Mike SULLIVAN

6 Kevin MALLIET

7 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep

8 Nicolas CAPOU NicoCap

9 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver

10 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911

11 Philippe MALLIET Martory

12 Florian CUADRADO

13 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31

14 Laurent RIVES Drift

15 Cedric GENOT Pattoune

16 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote

17 Michel DEDIEU Parmator

18 Christophe AMBLARD Titof

19 Bruno DIAZ Taz

20 Frederik CHAUVIGNAT

21 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz

C
la

ss
e
m

e
nt

Pilote

course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT

2 45 1

1 50 6 1 50 6 1 50 5

3 42 6 38 1 50 4

4 40 3 42 8 36 2 45

7 37 5 39 2 45 4 40 3 42 2

6 38 6 38 1 50 5

5 39 4 40 2 5 39

9 35

3 42 7 37

4 40 6 38

8 36 5 39 4 40

11 33 7 37 5 39

2 45 1 2 45 3

7 37 3 42

9 35 8 36

12 32

6 38

8 36

9 35

10 34

Course 12 - 25 fev 2012

Position
Points

Course 20 - 24 mar 2012

Position
Points

Course 15 - 06 mar 2012

Position
Points

Course 19 - 20 mar 2012

Position
Points

Course 16 - 10 mar 2012

Position
Points

Championnats_CiRSO_2012_COURSE_20 CiRSO32


